
Stratford "The Bear" Invitational
HS Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Girls Varsity
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Stratford 55 18
2 Mosinee 64 14
3 Auburndale 64 10
4 Marathon 89 9
5 Prentice/Rib Lake 106 10
6 Spencer 134 10

Athens 3
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Stratford "The Bear" Invitational
HS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls Varsity

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

1 1078 Anna Buchberger 00:20:52.7Marathon 6:44 min/m1 110
2 1275 Johnelle Miner 00:21:04.2Stratford 6:47 min/m1 212
3 1007 Autum Wickman 00:21:38.2Athens 6:58 min/m1 <512
4 1088 Alysha Stieber 00:21:39.4Marathon 6:59 min/m2 310
5 1278 Macie Schillinger 00:21:46.4Stratford 7:01 min/m2 49
6 1037 Isabella Jewel 00:21:56.9Auburndale 7:04 min/m1 59
7 1239 Nadia King 00:22:27.9Spencer 7:14 min/m1 612
8 1192 Cassy Kurth 00:22:28.4Prentice/Rib Lake 7:14 min/m1 712
9 1270 Kaylee Hollatz 00:22:38.8Stratford 7:18 min/m3 810
10 1123 Mallorie Barabas 00:22:58.7Mosinee 7:24 min/m1 911
11 1041 Katie Leick 00:23:00.9Auburndale 7:25 min/m2 1012
12 1135 Alli Swid 00:23:09.7Mosinee 7:28 min/m2 1110
13 1038 Kali Karl 00:23:17.4Auburndale 7:30 min/m3 1210
14 1138 Olivia Walters 00:23:21.9Mosinee 7:32 min/m3 1312
15 1193 Sierra Lake 00:23:25.2Prentice/Rib Lake 7:33 min/m2 1411
16 1125 Shelby Herring 00:23:30.9Mosinee 7:35 min/m4 1512
17 1127 Sam Kaczor 00:23:47.1Mosinee 7:40 min/m5 1612
18 1005 Michaela Nowacki 00:23:55.0Athens 7:42 min/m2 <512
19 1043 Jordy Richardson 00:23:55.2Auburndale 7:42 min/m4 179
20 1137 Jessica Vander Koy 00:24:14.9Mosinee 7:49 min/m6 1812
21 1267 Sammy Griesbach 00:24:23.0Stratford 7:51 min/m4 1911
22 1040 Anna Kollross 00:24:27.9Auburndale 7:53 min/m5 209
23 1238 Kaitlin Kasch 00:24:35.6Spencer 7:56 min/m2 2110
24 1266 Heather Greenberg 00:24:50.9Stratford 8:00 min/m5 2210
25 1130 Aili Makela 00:24:55.0Mosinee 8:02 min/m7 2311
26 1271 Samantha Kaiser 00:25:04.4Stratford 8:05 min/m6 2411
27 1079 Kayla Erickson 00:25:26.4Marathon 8:12 min/m3 2510
28 1272 Courtney Krall 00:25:34.4Stratford 8:14 min/m7 2612
29 1190 Kimberly Cummings 00:25:40.9Prentice/Rib Lake 8:17 min/m3 2711
30 1191 Sheridan Kalander 00:25:45.1Prentice/Rib Lake 8:18 min/m4 2811
31 1082 Karena Mallugue 00:25:54.1Marathon 8:21 min/m4 2912
32 1194 Erin Probst 00:25:54.2Prentice/Rib Lake 8:21 min/m5 3010
33 1132 Kinsey Miller 00:25:58.1Mosinee 8:22 min/m8 >79
34 1087 Alison Stieber 00:26:02.7Marathon 8:24 min/m5 3112
35 1080 Skylar Gage 00:26:20.9Marathon 8:29 min/m6 3210
36 1081 Annika Kinnunen 00:26:22.5Marathon 8:30 min/m7 3310
37 1241 Leigh Anne Sieracki 00:26:34.3Spencer 8:34 min/m3 3410
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Stratford "The Bear" Invitational
HS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls Varsity

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

38 1133 Makenna Olund 00:26:49.1Mosinee 8:39 min/m9 >710
39 1124 Cheyenne Gunseor 00:26:49.7Mosinee 8:39 min/m10 >712
40 1035 Hunter Hilber 00:27:08.4Auburndale 8:45 min/m6 3512
41 1236 Cinnamin Harwood 00:27:23.7Spencer 8:50 min/m4 3611
42 1240 Tiffany Meinders 00:27:24.0Spencer 8:50 min/m5 379
43 1089 Morgan Stieber 00:27:24.2Marathon 8:50 min/m8 >79
44 1276 Taya Nett 00:27:26.2Stratford 8:51 min/m8 >710
45 1263 Sydney Boeger 00:27:38.9Stratford 8:55 min/m9 >79
46 1039 Alyssa Kollross 00:27:49.6Auburndale 8:58 min/m7 3812
47 1273 Gabby Leonhard 00:27:49.6Stratford 8:58 min/m10 >710
48 1237 Sydney Johnson 00:27:51.9Spencer 8:59 min/m6 399
49 1243 Sabrina Vircks 00:27:54.7Spencer 9:00 min/m7 4010
50 1042 Amanda Momont 00:28:23.2Auburndale 9:09 min/m8 >710
51 1136 Monica Swinick 00:28:39.8Mosinee 9:14 min/m11 >712
52 1129 Erica Luebbe 00:28:41.9Mosinee 9:15 min/m12 >710
53 1198 Raejana Wright 00:29:03.4Prentice/Rib Lake 9:22 min/m6 419
54 1268 Shalynn Griesmer 00:29:24.2Stratford 9:29 min/m11 >711
55 1235 Lauren Faber 00:29:28.7Spencer 9:30 min/m8 >711
56 1265 Brittany Bredemann 00:29:37.3Stratford 9:33 min/m12 >711
57 1264 Bailey Bohman 00:29:43.6Stratford 9:35 min/m13 >711
58 1280 Kylah Wenzel 00:29:45.2Stratford 9:35 min/m14 >79
59 1277 Heather Pupp 00:29:53.2Stratford 9:38 min/m15 >710
60 1134 Shaylynn Rowe 00:30:03.3Mosinee 9:41 min/m13 >79
61 1197 Katie Strobach 00:30:04.4Prentice/Rib Lake 9:42 min/m7 4210
62 1279 Julia Schneider 00:30:08.6Stratford 9:43 min/m16 >79
63 1195 Julie Schubert 00:30:26.5Prentice/Rib Lake 9:49 min/m8 >712
64 1196 Lisa Schubert 00:30:27.5Prentice/Rib Lake 9:49 min/m9 >79
65 1126 Maddie Jamroz 00:31:53.4Mosinee 10:17 min/m14 >79
66 1036 Sam Jensen 00:32:07.8Auburndale 10:21 min/m9 >711
67 1242 Alyssa Stoiber 00:32:25.2Spencer 10:27 min/m9 >7-
68 1234 Felicia Bauer 00:32:48.1Spencer 10:34 min/m10 >711
69 1269 Dahlia Gross 00:33:20.1Stratford 10:45 min/m17 >711
70 1006 Kailey Schug 00:33:33.0Athens 10:49 min/m3 <511
71 1034 Chyann Haffenbredl 00:33:48.9Auburndale 10:54 min/m10 >712
72 1274 Sam Manecke 00:34:05.6Stratford 10:59 min/m18 >711
73 1084 Haley Reed 00:34:56.0Marathon 11:16 min/m9 >79
74 1189 Leah Borchart 00:36:51.6Prentice/Rib Lake 11:53 min/m10 >79
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Stratford "The Bear" Invitational
HS Girls

Team Results with Individual Times

Team name:
Team result: 55 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
1 2 1275 Johnelle Miner 00:21:052 2
2 5 1278 Macie Schillinger 00:21:474 4
3 9 1270 Kaylee Hollatz 00:22:398 8
4 21 1267 Sammy Griesbach 00:24:2419 19
5 24 1266 Heather Greenberg 00:24:5122 22
6 26 1271 Samantha Kaiser 00:25:0524 24
7 28 1272 Courtney Krall 00:25:3526 26
8 44 1276 Taya Nett 00:27:27>7 >7
9 45 1263 Sydney Boeger 00:27:39>7 >7

10 47 1273 Gabby Leonhard 00:27:50>7 >7
11 54 1268 Shalynn Griesmer 00:29:25>7 >7
12 56 1265 Brittany Bredemann 00:29:38>7 >7
13 57 1264 Bailey Bohman 00:29:44>7 >7
14 58 1280 Kylah Wenzel 00:29:46>7 >7
15 59 1277 Heather Pupp 00:29:54>7 >7
16 62 1279 Julia Schneider 00:30:09>7 >7
17 69 1269 Dahlia Gross 00:33:21>7 >7
18 72 1274 Sam Manecke 00:34:06>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 64 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee

Team Points
1 10 1123 Mallorie Barabas 00:22:599 9
2 12 1135 Alli Swid 00:23:1011 11
3 14 1138 Olivia Walters 00:23:2213 13
4 16 1125 Shelby Herring 00:23:3115 15
5 17 1127 Sam Kaczor 00:23:4816 16
6 20 1137 Jessica Vander Koy 00:24:1518 18
7 25 1130 Aili Makela 00:24:5523 23
8 33 1132 Kinsey Miller 00:25:59>7 >7
9 38 1133 Makenna Olund 00:26:50>7 >7

10 39 1124 Cheyenne Gunseor 00:26:50>7 >7
11 51 1136 Monica Swinick 00:28:40>7 >7
12 52 1129 Erica Luebbe 00:28:42>7 >7
13 60 1134 Shaylynn Rowe 00:30:04>7 >7
14 65 1126 Maddie Jamroz 00:31:54>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 64 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
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Team name:
Team result: 64 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
1 6 1037 Isabella Jewel 00:21:575 5
2 11 1041 Katie Leick 00:23:0110 10
3 13 1038 Kali Karl 00:23:1812 12
4 19 1043 Jordy Richardson 00:23:5617 17
5 22 1040 Anna Kollross 00:24:2820 20
6 40 1035 Hunter Hilber 00:27:0935 35
7 46 1039 Alyssa Kollross 00:27:5038 38
8 50 1042 Amanda Momont 00:28:24>7 >7
9 66 1036 Sam Jensen 00:32:08>7 >7

10 71 1034 Chyann Haffenbredl 00:33:49>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 89 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon

Team Points
1 1 1078 Anna Buchberger 00:20:531 1
2 4 1088 Alysha Stieber 00:21:403 3
3 27 1079 Kayla Erickson 00:25:2725 25
4 31 1082 Karena Mallugue 00:25:5529 29
5 34 1087 Alison Stieber 00:26:0331 31
6 35 1080 Skylar Gage 00:26:2132 32
7 36 1081 Annika Kinnunen 00:26:2333 33
8 43 1089 Morgan Stieber 00:27:25>7 >7
9 73 1084 Haley Reed 00:34:57>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 106 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prentice/Rib Lake

Team Points
1 8 1192 Cassy Kurth 00:22:297 7
2 15 1193 Sierra Lake 00:23:2614 14
3 29 1190 Kimberly Cummings 00:25:4127 27
4 30 1191 Sheridan Kalander 00:25:4628 28
5 32 1194 Erin Probst 00:25:5530 30
6 53 1198 Raejana Wright 00:29:0441 41
7 61 1197 Katie Strobach 00:30:0542 42
8 63 1195 Julie Schubert 00:30:27>7 >7
9 64 1196 Lisa Schubert 00:30:28>7 >7

10 74 1189 Leah Borchart 00:36:52>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 134 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer

Team Points
1 7 1239 Nadia King 00:22:286 6
2 23 1238 Kaitlin Kasch 00:24:3621 21
3 37 1241 Leigh Anne Sieracki 00:26:3534 34
4 41 1236 Cinnamin Harwood 00:27:2436 36
5 42 1240 Tiffany Meinders 00:27:2437 37
6 48 1237 Sydney Johnson 00:27:5239 39
7 49 1243 Sabrina Vircks 00:27:5540 40
8 55 1235 Lauren Faber 00:29:29>7 >7
9 67 1242 Alyssa Stoiber 00:32:26>7 >7

10 68 1234 Felicia Bauer 00:32:49>7 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 134 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer

Team Points

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Athens

Team Points
1 3 1007 Autum Wickman 00:21:39<5 <5
2 18 1005 Michaela Nowacki 00:23:55<5 <5
3 70 1006 Kailey Schug 00:33:34<5 <5
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